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INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORT  DEPARTMENT transferred from Helge R. Olsen 
& Sønn AS, Oslo to NHG Trans Logistics AS, Moss. 
 
As of the 8th of October, the department of international transport is 
transferred from Helge R. Olsen & Sønn AS, Oslo to NHG Trans Logistics AS, 
Moss. 
 
NHG Trans Logistics was established in 1974. NHG offer parcel and part loads, 
aswell as special transport and forwarding services to and from Europe, mainly 
Germany, BeNeLux and France. NHG Trans Logistics are known for satisfied 
customers and prompt deliveries. 
In the process of this transaction, NHG has strengthened their staff with 3 
experienced coworkers to meet the needs of Helge R. Olsens customers. 
 
Through this transaction NHG Trans Logistics will increase capacity and widen 
the range of products and services. All agreements between Helge R. Olsen & 
Sønn and their customers will continue through NHG Trans Logistics AS. 
Within 2007 NHG Trans Logistics will offer shipping, storage and distribution 
services, in addition to international road transport. 
 
NHG Trans Logistics owner, Logistikk Compagniet Holding AS with head office in 
Oslo and departments in Sandvika, Karihaugen, Lørenskog and Skytta, offers 
17000m2 storage space.  
Logistikk Compagniet offer customized logistic solutions for customers of 
various sizes. 
 
Enclosed you will find contact information for NHG Trans Logistics AS in Moss.  
 
We look forward to working with you in the future. 
 
Best regards, 
14th September 2007 
Helge R. Olsen & Sønn AS   NHG Trans Logistics AS 
 
_____________________   _____________________ 
Helge Olsen      Kent Nicolaysen 
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CONTACT INFORMATION – NHG TRANS LOGISTICS AS 
 
 

NHG Trans Logistics AS 
Nøkkeveien 13, N-1534 Moss 
Postboks 734, N-1509 Moss 
NORWAY 
 
Phone: + 47 69 20 95 00 
Fax: + 47 69 25 42 55 
NO 985 341 442 MVA 
www.nhg-trans.no  
 
 
 
 

Name Department Phone +47 Mobil +47 E-mail 

Kent Nicolaysen General Manager 69209505 476 30 999 Kent.n@nhg-trans.no  

Espen Hansen Export 69209528 916 16 004 Espen.h@nhg-trans.no  

Kjell Fredrik Garnaas Import 69209518 928 52 634 Kjell.g@nhg-trans.no  

Christian Westheim Forwarding 69209519 926 21 227 Christian.w@nhg-trans.no  

Liv Selmer Günther Forwarding 69209526  liv.g@nhg-trans.no  

Bente Bjørland Forwarding 69209525  Bente.b@nhg-trans.no  

Kjell Svendsen Customs 69209501  Kjell.s@nhg-trans.no  

     

Jarle Johansen Sales 69209503 958 30 157 Jarle.j@nhg-trans.no  

Camilla Skjervold Sales 69209503 450 22 947 Camilla.s@nhg-trans.no  
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